
 

St. Andrews CofE, Nesscliffe, Kinnerley CofE, West Felton CofE and Weston Lullingfields CofE Primary Schools 

 

The Westcliffe Federation 

2023-2024 term dates and holidays 

 
Autumn term: 
PD Day (children not in school): Monday 4th September 

Autumn Term Starts: Tuesday 5th September 2023 

Half Term: Monday 30th October 2023 - Friday 3rd November 2023 

PD Day (children not in school): Monday 6th November 2023 

Autumn Term Ends:  Thursday 21st December 2023 

Christmas Holidays: Friday 22nd December 2023 - Friday 5th January 2024 

 

Spring term: 
PD Day (children not in school): Monday 8th January 2024 

Spring Term Starts: Tuesday 9th January 2024 

Half Term: Monday 12th February 2024 - Friday 16th February 2024 

Spring Term Ends: Friday 22nd March 2024 

Easter Holiday: Monday 25th March - Friday 5th April 2024 

 

Summer term: 
Summer Term Starts: Monday 8th April 2024 

Bank Holiday (school closed): Monday 6th May 2024 

Half Term: Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May 2024 

Summer Term Ends: Friday 19th July 2024 

 


